
5/11
MONDAY

30th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
CE EVENT SCHEDULE

SESSION 1
12-12:20 .25 CE HR

* E A C H  B L O C K  H A S  T H R E E  . 2 5 - H R
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5/12
TUESDAY

SESSION 2
12-12:20 .25 CE HR

5/13
WEDNESDAY

SESSION 3
12-12:20 .25 CE HR

5/14
THURSDAY

SESSION 4
12-12:20 .25 CE HR

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-11:40
11:45-12:45
2:45-1:00
1:00-2:00

WELCOME, OBJECTIVES, CE
HOUSEKEEPING
UNIVERSAL CE TOPIC - 1 CE HR
STRETCH BREAK
UNIVERSAL CE TOPIC- 1 CE HR
COFFEE, SNACK BREAK
UNIVERSAL CE TOPIC- 1 CE HR
LUNCH PANEL - 1 CE HR
MOVEMENT/NETWORKING
BREAKOUT BLOCK 1* - .25 CE HR
TRACK A: COMMUNITY/AMCARE
TRACK B: HEALTH-SYS/ACUTE CARE
TRACK C: EDUCATION
TRACK D: RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT
TRACK E: STAFF DEVELOPMENT

5/15
FRIDAY

J E R R Y  H .  H O D G E  S C H O O L  O F  P H A R M A C Y

2:00-2:15
2:15-3:15

3:15-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-5:00
6:00-8:00

COFFEE, SNACKS, NETWORKING
BREAKOUT BLOCK 2* - .25 CE HR
TRACK A: COMMUNITY/AMCARE
TRACK B: HEALTH-SYS/ACUTE CARE
TRACK C: EDUCATION
TRACK D: RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT
TRACK E: STAFF DEVELOPMENT
COFFEE, SNACKS, NETWORKING
COMPLETE EVALS, CLAIM CREDIT
TRAVEL TO EVENING FESTIVITIES
30  ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONTH

30  ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION CE EVENTTH
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